1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0

Specifications
Application
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
ET100A/V35M Ethernet to V35 WAN Bridge with V.35 cable: DB25F to MB34M, 1 meter
ET100A/X21M Ethernet to X21 WAN Bridge with X21 cable: DB25F to DB15M, 1 meter
ET100A/RS530M Ethernet to RS530 WAN Bridge with RS530 cable: DB25F to DB25M , 1 meter
ET100A/RS449M Ethernet to RS449 WAN Bridge with RS449 cable: DB25F to DB37M , 1 meter
ET100A/RS232M Ethernet to RS232 WAN Bridge with RS232 cable: DB25F to DB25M , 1 meter
WAN Interface: Selectable RS-232(Sync), V.35, RS-530,
RS-449, RS-232, X.21with Adapter Cable
Protocol: Synchronous PPP, HDLC (ISO 13239),
CISCO® HDLC